Staff (employed and sub-contracted) conducting PA activities this quarter

* consultant holds a Parliamentary pass

Burhan Al-Gailani
Natasha Thomas

Camilla Clarke

Fee-Paying clients for whom UK PA consultancy services provided this quarter

at800 - www.at800.tv

Intermediary Outsourcers' Group - Ad hoc lobbying group -
Capita, Xchanging, Unisys, HP, Dilligenta, HCL are all
members

Thomsons Online Benefits - www.thomsons.com

EMC - http:/Mmmww.emc.com

Just Eat - http://ww.just-eat.co.uk
Nominet - www.nominet.org.uk
Nuance - www.nuance.com

Pro-Bono Clients for whom consultancy and/or monitoring services have been provided this quarter

Nuance - www.nuance.com

Bell Pottinger

Address(es) in the UK

6th Floor,
Holborn Gate,
330 High Holborn
London

WC1V 7QD

Contact Details

Tim Collins
0207 861 2400

www.bppa.co.uk

Countries of Operation
BELGIUM

Staff (employed and sub-contracted) conducting PA activities this quarter

* consultant holds a Parliamentary pass

Sophie Adamson
Frances Beves
Andy Bloxham
Juliet Chaplin
Dan Conway
Alice Gillham
David Hill

Maria Jennings
Christian Klapp
Stephen Lotinga
Liz Lynch

Paul Montague-Smith
George Parkinson
Ania Podeszwa
Kevin Read

Helen Silver
Sarah Taylor
David Wilson

Richard Arnold
Will Blair
Gurpreet Brar

Tim Collins
Annabel Gaba
Daniel Hamilton
Julia loannou
Christine Johnson
Rebecca Lloyd Wright
Emily Luscombe
James McLoughlin
Jane Nkune
Beatrice Petit Bon
Eugene Quinn
Paul Scaping
Steve Summers
Chris Watts

Fee-Paying clients for whom UK PA consultancy services provided this quarter

Aberdeen Asset Management - http://imww.aberdeen-
asset.co.uk/

All Party Parliamentary Group for Justice for Equitable Life
Policy Holders - Funded by The Equitable Members Action
Group



Bank of Ireland - http://iwww.bankofireland.com/ Barrow Cadbury Trust - http:/Amww.barrowcadbury.org.uk

Birds Eye - www.birdseye.co.uk Black Onyx Developments Ltd - http:/Mmww.blackonyxgroup.com
Canary Wharf Group - http://iwww.canarywharf.com/ Central London Commercial Estates Ltd - Property developer
Chartered Institute of Arbitrators - http:/Amww.ciarb.org/ Clivedale Ventures - Property developer

Codemasters - http://Mmww.codemasters.com/uk/ Corporate City Developments No.2 Ltd - Property developer
Cuadrilla - http://www.cuadrillaresources.com/ Defence Infrastructure Organisation -

https:/iwvww.gov.uk/government/organisations/defence-
infrastructure-organisation

Deloitte - http:/Mmww.deloitte.com/iview/en_GB/uk/index.htm Dialogue Advisory Group -
http:/AMww.dialogueadvisorygroup.org/

Direct Marketing Association - http://iwww.dma.org.uk/ DSM - http:/Mmww.dsm.com/corporate/home.html
Equitable Members Action Group - http:/Mmww.emag.org.uk/ Etihad - http://www.etihad.com/en-gb/

Family Mosaic - http:/iwww.familymosaic.co.uk/ Friends Life - http://mww friendslife.com

Frontier Estates - http://iwww frontier-estates.com Gala Coral - http:/ivww.galacoral.co.uk

Good Energy - http:/imww.goodenergy.co.uk Government of Serbia - http://www.srbija.gov.rs

Grantham Properties - http://granthamproperties.net/ Guildford Borough Council - http:/Aww.guildford.gov.uk

Heart of London - http:/Mmww.heartoflondonbid.co.uk/ Imperial Tobacco - http:/www.imperial-tobacco.co.uk/

Komixx Entertainment - http://imvww.komixx.com London Councils - http://iwww.londoncouncils.gov.uk

Lothian Partners - http://iwww.lothian-partners.com Monarch - Airline

National Grid - http:/Mww.nationalgrid.com/uk OGN Group - http://www.ogn-group.com/

Ontario Teachers' Pension Plan - http:/Amww.otpp.com/ Orion Capital Managers -
http:/AMww.orioncapitalmanagers.com/

OSI Group - http://iwww.osigroup.com Prime Minister's Office of the United Arab Emirates -
http://uaepm.ae/English/Pages/default.aspx

Project Met Grape Street Ltd - Property developer Provident Financial - http:/Amww.providentfinancial.com/

Prysmian - http:/Mww.prysmian.co.uk/ Qatari Diar - www.qgataridiar.com

Quantum Alpha - http://iwww.quantumalpha.com/ Responsible Gambling Trust -
http:/AMww.responsiblegamblingtrust.org.uk/

Saab - http:/vww.saabgroup.com/ SABMiller - http:/Amww.sabmiller.com/

St James's Place - http:/Mmww1.sjp.co.uk Stannah - http://iwww.stannah.com/

TalkTalk - http:/AMww talktalkgroup.com/ Thames Water - http:/iwww.thameswater.co.uk/

The Hospital Club - http:/imww.thehospitalclub.com Tidal Lagoon Power - http://iwww.tidallagoonswanseabay.com

Veolia - http:/Mmww.veolia.co.uk Waitrose - http://www.waitrose.com/

Pro-Bono Clients for whom consultancy and/or monitoring services have been provided this quarter

Royal London Society for Blind People - http:/imww.rlsb.org.uk/

Bellenden Limited

Address(es) in the UK Contact Details

Level 4, Lafone House

The Leathermarket Mark Glover

11-13 Weston Street 02072343333
London www.bellenden.co.uk
SE1 3ER

16 Forth Street
Edinburgh
EH1 3LH

Regus House
Falcon Drive
Cardiff Bay
CF104RU




